Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Thermal Cutoffs (TCO)
Ratings
● E series
● H series
Part No.
Type No. of

Volt.
(V)
Amp.
(A)
PS
E
UL
C-UL
CSA VDE BEAB CCC
EYP05BE101 E101 102  98±3
AC 250 0.5  65  75
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 1.5  60  70 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3  55  65 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP05BE115 E115 115 110±2
AC 250 0.5  80  95
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 1.5  76  93 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3  70  84 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP05BE134 E134 134 129
+4
AC 250 0.5  90 105
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 1.5  85 100 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3  70  85 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP05BE138 E138 139 135±3
AC 250 0.5 100 115
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 1.5  95 110 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 4  65  80 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP05BE145 E145 145 141±2
AC 250 0.5 110 125
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 1.5 105 125 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —

Volt.
(V)
Amp.
(A)
PS
E
UL
C-UL
CSA VDE BEAB CCC
EYP2BH101 H101 102  98±3
AC 250 2  65  75
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 3  60  70 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3.5  55  65 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP2BH115 H115 115 110±2
AC 250 2  80  90
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 3  76  86 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3.5  74  84 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP2BH134 H134 134 129
+4
AC 250 2  90  95
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 3  70  85 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3.5  65  80 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP2BH138 H138 139 135±3
AC 250 2 100 105
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 3  80  95 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
DC  50 3.5  75  90 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —
EYP2BH145 H145 145 141±2
AC 250 2 110 125
200
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
AC 125 3 100 115 — ○ ○ ○ ○ —

Maximum
Temp.
Limit : Tm
✽5
(°C)
Approved
Safety
Standards
AC/
DC
Volt.
(V)
Amp.
(A)
UL
EYP2MP092AFT 92 88
+3
DC 32 2 55 60 135 ○
EYP2MP098AFT 98 94
+3
DC 32 2 60 65 135 ○
–4
–2.5

Maximum
Temp.
Limit : Tm
✽5
(°C)
Approved
Safety
Standards
AC/
DC
Volt.
(V)
Amp.
(A)
UL
EYP4MU092GFD 92 89
+3
DC 32 4 55 55 135 ○–4
● MP series
Ratings